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Code B 
(mm)

Top
ending

Bottom
ending

For
product 

Weight  
 (kg)

KZN060100S1F 600-1000 ZNF  1,55  

KZN120200S1F 1200-2000 ZNF  2,60  

KZP060100M1C 600-1000 BVS160-315 
BVR250-315  3,74  

KZP120200M1C 1200-2000 BVS160-315 
BVR250-315  6,15

KZP060100S1B 600-1000 BVS025-125 
BVR160-200  -    

KZP120200S1B 1200-2000 BVS025-125 
BVR160-200  -    

KZP060100S1A 600-1000 BVS020-125 
BVR160-200  1,74

KZP120200S1A 1200-2000 BVS020-125 
BVR160-200  2,86

15

15

15

28-32

25

50

50

14

STRONG CONNECTION.


